

Event 8
4 MAY 2025 - 11:02
Women's 3m Springboard
Head-to-Head

Detailed Results - Group 2

Start Order	Name	NAT Code	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Total Points
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7		
7	JASMIN Amelie-Laura	CAN	107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	58.80	58.80
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	46.50	105.30
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	54.00	159.30
8	CHEN Yiwen	CHN	405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	72.00	72.00
			205B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	76.50	148.50
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	72.00	220.50 Q
9	CUEVA LOBATO Lia Yatzil	MEX	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	61.50	61.50
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	60.45	121.95
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	61.50	183.45
10	KEENEY Maddison	AUS	405B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	72.00
			107B	3.1	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	79.05	151.05
			5154B	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	81.60	232.65 Q
11	KOLOI Alysha	AUS	5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	63.00	63.00
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	126.00
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	62.00	188.00 R
12	MIKAMI Sayaka	JPN	405B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	71.30	134.30
			5152B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	201.80 Q

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:		DD	Jn	No.
=	Indicates the same rank by points	Degree of difficulty	Judge number n	Number
Q	Qualified for next phase of competition	R	Reserve diver for next phase	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA